LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

Add: EB
: charges at
o Rs.31/-
prd - _
Sl. = Main Allottee & Co Rate of Total Rent | New SC Total
No.| © Allottees Rent
g from the
month of
Nov. 2016
1 |101|P.Bharath
R. Selvaraj
C.Rajagopal 680 188360 5611 193971
R. Padmanaban
S.S.Vijayakumar (died)
2 (102 [K. Jayaprakash
K. Rajendran
K. Baladhandapani 680 188360 5611 193971
S.Balasubramaniam
S. Richard
3 103 |K.A. Ramachandran (D)
N.Balasubramaniam (D)
C [PELETIEETTY 680 | 188360 | 5611 193971
N.V. Sreejaya
A. Panchapakesan
4 1104 [M.N. Manohar
V.V. Nagarajan
A. Balaji 680 188360 5611 193971
T. Maharajan
Vanitha

Excess if
any

209

1904
418

o

Balance as
on
31.10.2024

674
10733

25233
5233
25233

18360

12853
945

1859
7436

3944

3944




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

105

V.Sivakumar

N. Mohankumar

T.P. Sivasamy

K.N. Dinakar

R. Venkatesan

680

188360

5611

193971

106

M. Kandasamy

S. Murugaraj

M. Appusamy

S.S.Venkataraman

K. Rajasekar

680

188360

5611

193971

107

P.V. Krishnaswamy

A.K. Srinivasan/
Deivanayagam

R. Lakshminarayan

R.M.Somasundaram

C.S.Venkatasubramanian

680

188360

5611

193971

108

K.N.V. Ramani

M. Mohamed Abubackar

K.R.Rajagopal

S.B.Panneerselvam

M. Sahadevan

680

188360

5611

193971

109

S. Ramakrishnan

A. Anand

S.Radharamanan

T.R. Narayanan

K.N. Ponnusamy

680

188360

5611

193971

34733

6780




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

10

110

D.Kulandaisamy (D)

L. Jesuraja Ephesisus

J. Amalanathan

A.Anandakumar

P.R. Samy

680

188360

5611

193971

11

111

V. Gurusamy

S. Vimalnath

S.Krishnamurthi

R. Kalaiselvi

T.A.Selvaraj

680

188360

5611

193971

12

112

M. Savithiri.

M.S. Abudhakir

S.E. Saroja

A.R. Baseerudeen (died)

A.Mohamed Riyas (Died)

680

188360

5611

193971

13

113

P. Ganesan

V. Nagappan

K. Radhakrishnan

K. Thirunavukarasu

S.Ganapathiappan

680

188360

5611

193971

14

201

N. R. Sampath

M. Giriraj

D.Prakash

D.Promodhini

Midapaul

644

178388

8587

186975

(o3}
IS
o

1440

10774
714
19842
19842

18125
3108
2625

2200
31093
20081

18365

28029

20548
20547
20547
20547

20559




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

15

202

K.V. Sivaraj

N.G.Amirthargj

K. Muthusamy

K. Thangamani

K. Arulmozhi

644

178388

8587

186975

16

203

H. Vijayakumar

M.Krishnasamy

K. Rajanagesh

J. Subburathinam

N. Dhanaselvi

644

178388

5611

183999

17283

2451
934
2191
4621

309

17

204

S. Kothandaraman (died)

K. Subash Chandran

P. Balakrishnan

A. Ravisankar

K.R. Rajendran

644

178388

5611

183999

18

205

K. Karuppasamy

G. Rameshbabu

R. Senthilvel

M. Arumugham

R.V. Gurunathan

644

178388

5611

183999

2560

19942

19

206

P. Ramasamy

R. Vijayakumara pandian

R. Boopathi

M.Sivashanmugham

R. Shanmugham

644

178388

5611

183999

10939
19939
19939
1082
5924
5922
763
7464
1913




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

20

207

C.P. Venkatraman

S.Krishnan

P.S. Ravichandran

K.Ambujam

Udhaya P.S.Menon

644

178388

5611

183999

21

208

A. Vishwanathan

A. Thangavel

P. Rangaraju

S. Chandran

M. Manoharan

644

178388

5611

183999

22

209

R.Duraisamy

C.S. Rajendran

G. Murugan

P.Selvam

M. Ravi/
K.V.Janaharathinam

644

178388

5611

183999

23

210

K.P. Thangaraju

S. Rajendran

K.C. Loganathan

Immanuel Nithyanandha
Sirpy

R.T. Rani(Died)

644

178388

5611

183999

24

211

S. Suresh

S. Gnanasekaran

N. Ramesh

M. Jeeva Bharathi

K.K. Natesan

644

178388

5611

183999

322

4119

244
3429
1286
1804

1408

888
859
17162
17162

1024

18165
16164

412

15868

6439




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

25

212

R. Parthiban

V.A. Krishnakumar

B. Mythili

S. Ravikumar (died)

C. Gunasekaran

644

178388

5611

183999

26

213

N.V. Kumar

N.Mohanasundaram

K. Damodharan

V. llangovan

S. Geetha

644

178388

5611

183999

27

214

D.C. Arunachalam (Died)

R. Chellamuthu

V.Balasubramaniam

K.S. Sabesan

N. Jayabalan

644

178388

5611

183999

28

215

VACANT

A. Prabhu Arumugham

K.M. Subramanian

R. Gopalakrishnan

G. Nithyanandhan

644

178388

8587

186975

29

216

P. Kuppasamy (Died)

A.P. Jayachandran

A.Shanmugavadivel

B.Rajagopal

A. Satchidanandam (died)

644

178388

8587

186975

4502

18640

19852




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

30

217

R. Dhanaraj(died)

G. Soundarrajan

K.Thirumoorthy

R. Muthusamy

D. Srinivasan

644

178388

8587

186975

31

218

T. Sadasivam

I. Ramesh

Abdul Salam

K.Radhakrishnan

S. Ganesan

644

178388

8587

186975

32

219

N. Yeswantharao

V. Adinarayanan

C. Thomas

J. Mohan

K. Bagavathkumar

644

178388

8587

186975

33

220

R.Balasubramanian

A. Abdul Wahab

D. Anand

P. Umasankar

P.Vivekananthan

644

178388

8587

186975

34

221

K.R. Subbian (died)

V. Ramachandran

R. Thenmozhi

M. Ramakrishnan

C.R. Vijayakumar

644

178388

8587

186975

35

222

T. Mehanatha Sundrasamy

V.S.Arumugam

V.S. Kulandhai Velusamy

V.Kalyanasundram

S. Babu

644

178388

8587

186975

440
330
278

275

D

1350

18747




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

36

223

G. Palanisamy

R.Balasubramanian

M. Jayaraman

M.S. Balaji Sridhar

V.C. Vasudevan

644

178388

8587

186975

37

301

N. Dhanaraj

S. Manickam

C.Murugaesan

N. Kanagaraj

S. Chandrasekar

610

168970

8587

177557

38

302

R. Parthiban

S. Chelladurai

R.S. Madhavan

A.M. Sekar

K. Nagarajan

610

168970

8587

177557

39

303

O.K. Thiruvengadam

P. Sundarabalan

V. Karikalan

K.V. Soundarraj

E. Jayapalchandran

610

168970

8587

177557

40

304

A. Krishnamoorthy

C.P. Jayaseelan

S. Govindarajan

R.S. Raveendran

R. Vikraman

610

168970

8587

177557

12872
2832
12872
7902
7914
6026

9908
5728
9906

7752
1390
2042
1752
1980
7480
2322
2984
17029

13930
1198

13687




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

41

305

T.K. Pappannan (D)

A.Shanmuga-sundaram

R. Karunakaran

V.V. Jacob

K. Asokan

610

168970

8587

177557

42

306

S. Dorairaj

P. Nagarajan

S.P.Chandrasekaran

N. Kalimuthu

S. Manickaraj

610

168970

8587

177557

43

307

S.R. Aruchamy

P. Ranganathan

S. Sinnraj

K. Arumugham

P. Ramachandran

610

168970

8587

177557

44

308

G. Purushothaman

K.M. Dhandapani

K.N. Ponnusamy & R.
Pradeepkumar

N. Babunath

R. Kamaraj

610

168970

8587

177557

45

309

K. Palanisamy (Died)

S.A.K. Nawaz

M. Kanagaraj

N. Jaganathan

J. Vijayakumar (Died)

610

168970

8587

177557

a1
oo

S
N
(o]

5895

1620
1620

1620

2837
26150
6650
17746
2551
901
7239
7238
6600
2

6397

2817
5780
5780

6983




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

46

310

S. Sivakumar

M. Natarajan

C.A. Ravikumar

N. Paramasivam

K. Rangasamy

610

168970

8587

177557

47

311

K.N.J. Stanley

M. Rajamani

V.P.Balasubramanian

M. Subramanian

K. Saravanakumar

610

168970

8587

177557

48

312

S. Rajendran

P. Sundararajan

D.A. Narayanan

S. Gandhimathi

J.Sivaramakrishnan

610

168970

8587

177557

49

313

H. Syed Mohamed

C.M. Ragunath

B. Rajappan

V. Palanisamy

R. Ganesan

610

168970

8587

177557

50

314

P. Nandakumar

S. Arvind Deyro

N.M. Kaliappan

CTM.Murugaesan

A. Murugaesan

610

168970

8587

177557

784

2838
2474

2518

2687

1815
1973
7473
7473
2135

1261

18557

2063
7482
2048
21334
2048




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

51

315

P.Gopalakrishnan

M.N. Ramalingam

T. Ganesan

K. Prakasam

N. Subramanian

610

168970

8587

177557

52

316

T.R. Duraisamy

S. Kuppusamy

S. Suganyadevi

M. Vennila

S. Manickam

610

168970

8587

177557

16969
21892

16892
7752

53

317

G. Sivaramalingam

B.S. Rajan Rajagopal

A.M. Martin

S. Vimalnath

T. Chandramohan

610

168970

8587

177557

54

318

N. Babuji (died)

C. Ranganathan

K. Ramkumar

A.A. Xavier Suresh

S. Ramanathan

610

168970

8587

177557

55

319

S. Sundarraj

VACANT

K. Loagan

V. Victor

P.Vivekanandhan

610

168970

8587

177557

21892




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

56

320

K.V.Krishnamoorthy

R.P. Manoharan

C.R.Krishnankumar

T. Neelakandan

Thirugnana-sambandan

610

168970

8587

177557

57

321

C.Gnana-sambandham

K. Subramaniam

P. Edward

C. Kathirvadivel

C.Deivasigamani

610

168970

8587

177557

58

322

R. Rajamanickam

S. Tajudeen

R. Dharmaraj

A. Navamanirasu

R. Varadharaj

610

168970

8587

177557

59

323

K. Vijayakumar

M.Balasubranamiam

K. Natarajan

K. Durairaj Palanisamy

S. Somasundaram

610

168970

8587

177557

60

324

A. Rajesh Kanna

N. Swaminathan

M. Sethuraman

K. Chokkanathan

R. Rajan

610

168970

8587

177557

N
(6]
oo

259

258

N
[on
(op]

26530
SEE
2530

1280

15787
15714
15714

4841
28109
28032

28032
2032
28032

14102

1113

23582
1280




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

61

325

M. Udhayakumar

R. Sivaramalingam

K. Chandramohan (D)

G.Seerangan

S. Palanisamy

610

168970

8587

177557

62

326

P.R. Ramakrishnan

C. Srivatsan

P. Subramani

S. Bhuvaneshwari

N. Ravichandran

610

168970

8587

177557

63

327

V.K. Hyderkhan

K.Logan/P.M.SEELA
(died)

K.Kumaravel

G.T. Rajendran

M. Udhayakumar

610

168970

8587

177557

64

328

M. Panchapakesan

P.S. Rathnakumar

M. Mani

C. Nataraj

S. Panneerselvan

610

168970

8587

177557

65

329

A. Prabhu Arumugham

M. Chandramohan

S. Chandramohan

A.K. Rehman

A.H.Habeeb Rahman

610

168970

8587

177557

1014

21277
21203
19283
21203
11203

23563
12818

23486
8392
23486

6400

14134

14052

14052

14052
1100




LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO OCTOBER 2024 (277 MONTHS)

610

168970

8587

177557

41952

11620704

492342

12113046

Sd/- (G. Vijaya)
Principal District Judge,
Coimbatore

2027
12498

29414
29414

19914
2128094




